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2010HX Base Yr

2409 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 871 93.8106 105.07 91,516 1963 1963 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 800 46,231

FOP 96 30 29 1,676

USP 120 35 42 2,427

1,016 871 50,334

BAS= W12 USP= N8 W15 S8 E15$ W 28 S20 E19 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E21 N20$.

BAS

12

28

20

19

21

20

USP 8

15

8

15

FOP8

12

8

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 24 1.00 UT 850.00 850.00 50 0 0 3 50 425

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 25 0 0 3 25 200

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 250

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,975

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 8,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,742

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 110,600
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2010HX Base Yr

2409 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 420 54.0600 60.55 25,431 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2010 Heated Area: 376

BAS 376 100 376 14,799

FOP 72 30 22 866

FOP 72 30 22 866

520 420 16,530

BAS= W8 S20 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E12 S6 E8 N20 FOP=  N6 W12 S6
E12$ W12 N6$.
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2010HX Base Yr

2409 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 734 67.9590 40.78 29,933 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

4 MOBILE HME  0% - 2010 Heated Area: 700

BAS 700 100 700 11,418

UCP 168 20 34 555

868 734 11,973

BAS= W50 S14 E50 UCP=  E12 N14W12 S14$ N14$.
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